
Fixture List Track 2024 

 

Lily B – Girls U13 to U17 

Ebbisham, joint team with Reigate Priory AC – Boys U13 to U15 

Youth Development League (YDL), joint team with Holland Sports – YDL Lower: Boys and Girls 
U15.  YDL Upper: Boys and Girls U17/U20  

Southern Athletics League (SAL), joint team with Holland Sports and Reigate Priory AC – Boys 
and Girls U17 to Senior 

Saturday 4th May   Lily B    Guildford (co-host) 
Saturday 1st June   Lily B    Carshalton 
Saturday 29th June   Lily B    Epsom 
Saturday 24th August   Lily B    Kingston (finals) 
 
Sunday 7th April   Ebbisham   Epsom 
Sunday 23rd June   Ebbisham   Kingston (co-host) 
Sunday 28th July   Ebbisham   Coulsdon 
 
Saturday 20th April   YDL Lower   Crawley 
Sunday 19th May   YDL Lower   Kingston 
Sunday 16th June   YDL Lower   St Mary’s 
Sunday 21st July   YDL Lower   Hillingdon 
 
Sunday 28th April   YDL Upper   Lewes 
Sunday 26th May   YDL Upper   Guildford 
Sunday 30th June   YDL Upper   Carshalton 
 
Saturday 18th May   SAL    Tooting 
Saturday 15th June   SAL    Twickenham 
Saturday 14th July   SAL    Carshalton 
Saturday 17th August   SAL    Tooting 
 
Saturday 6th April   Surrey Disability Champs Kingston 
Saturday/Sunday 11th/12th May Surrey County Champs Kingston 
 
Team Managers: 
Lily B:  Sue Rust  susanna.ej.rust@gmail.com 
Ebbisham: Chris Lazenby  chris.lazenby@kbr.com 
YDL:  Rob Russell  robruss24@hotmail.com 
SAL:  Rob Russell  robruss24@hotmail.com 
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